
Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 57

At Go On For At GoOn For

0.0 > Esposti Park 0.1 30.1 R Freestone Valley Ford Rd (signs for Occidental/Monte Rio)2.6

0.1 R  on Shiloh Rd (West) 2.0 32.7 R Bodega Hwy 1.3

2.1 L Windsor Rd 1.2 34.0 L Bohemian Hwy 4.0

3.3 > Mark West Station Rd 2.5 38.0 R Graton Rd 0.8

5.8 L Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 1.2 38.8 L Harrison Grade Rd 2.8

7.0 L Trenton Rd 0.2 41.5 R Green Valley Rd 3.8

7.2 R Laguna Rd 0.2 45.3 L Vine Hill Rd 0.3

7.5 R Vine Hill Rd 3.3 45.5 R Guerneville Rd 3.0

10.8 X Hwy 116 to Mueller Rd 0.4 48.5 L Willowside Rd 1.0

11.2 R Graton Rd 0.3 49.6 L Piner Rd 0.5

11.5 L Bowen St 0.2 50.1 R Olivet Rd 0.2

11.7 R Grey St 0.0 50.3 L W Olivet Rd 1.4

11.7 L West County Trail 0.7 51.6 R Woolsey Rd 2.6

12.5 L Occidental Rd 0.3 54.2 R River Rd 1.0

12.8 R Barlow Ln 1.1 55.2 L Fulton Rd 1.3

13.8 L Mill Station Rd 0.4 56.5 L Old Redwood Hwy 0.9

14.2 R Ragle Rd 0.5 57.4 R Shiloh Rd 0.1

14.7 L Covert Ln 0.2 57.5 L Esposti Park 

14.9 R Pleasant Hill Ave N 2.1

17.0 L stay on Pleasant Hill Rd 1.3 Mike Cooper 494-9869

18.3 R Bloomfield Rd 0.9 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/15343510

19.3 L Canfield Rd 1.2

20.4 R stay on Canfield Rd 1.2 Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

21.6 R Roblar Rd 3.0 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

24.6 R Valley Ford Rd 4.9

29.5  Valley Ford Market 0.6
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